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8*10/100Base-Tx(PoE) to 100Base-Fx
RoHS Compliant
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» 8 x EB[0+PoE (RJ45) 10/100Base-Tx
e 1x 30O (1x9) 100Base-Fx
NS

e &= : 100Mbps

o RIS BRESET © 1310/1490/1550nm ; SAEMET : 1310nm
o {EHIEEE : 0~120km

o ¥EOZEBY  A%SC, ST, FC

o GSHNE @ BAtR9/125um ; £1850/125um, 62.5/125um
BO5E

e JEZ : 10/100MbpsEIi&ERN

o WTIER 1 /40T

o FEOKE : RJ-45

o EEAT | HiBS/RXE&ENRE

o (EiEEES : 100m

T

e IEEE802.3 ( 10Base-T)

IEEE802.3u ( 100Base-TX/FX)
IEEE802.3x (7 )

IEEE802.3af ( PoE )

IEEE802.3at ( PoE+ )
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o MACHEHESE: 16K

o EiREE: 1G

PoE4HtE

o HIHINER : BiRj48V , & PoEix[&A30W
o BEEEEN 1 1/2(+), 3/6(-), KimFEhE
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s RIS, JEORES, BORE
B

« A B8V

RS T

« INEMER &8

o R : 197 x 88 x 27mm (REERERRRIESD)
« E& :0.5kg

TR

o« T{ERE : -10°C ~ 70°C

o RBIFRE : -20°C ~ 70°C

. EYHEE : 10% ~ 95% RH (FoEHE)
RERIAE

* FCC Part 15 of Class A & CE
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OPT-618PMO02 8/°10/100MEB[(PoEfER) + 1INEIEF O |, SAENEF , 1310nm , 2km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-618PS25 8/10/100MES [ (PoEfHER) + 1Bk , BENEF , 1310nm , 25km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-618PS40 8/10/100MES [ (PoEfHER) + 1M EJKSEO , BENREF , 1310nm , 40km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-618PS60 8/10/100MES [ (PoEfHER) + 1Bk , BENRET , 1310nm , 60km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-618PS80 8/10/100MES [ (PoEfHER) + 1Bk , BENEF , 1550nm , 80km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-618PW25 8°10/100MEB[1(PoEf#tER) + 1NEJk O , BEELT , 1550nm/1310nm , 25km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-618PW40 8°10/100MEB [ (PoEf#ER) + 1NEJkI A , BEERLT , 1550nm/1310nm , 40km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-618PW60 8/°10/100MEB[(PoEfER) + 1N EJEF O |, BMEELF , 1550nm/1310nm , 60km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-618PW80 8/°10/100MEB[(PoEfER) + 14N EJEF O |, BMEELF , 1550nm/1490nm , 80km, SC/ST/FC
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